 Dell PowerEdge R7515
TPCx-V 2.1.5
TPC Pricing 2.4.0
Report Date Sep. 17, 2019
Availability Date TPCx-V Throughput Price/Performance Total System Cost
September 17, 2019 1,520.00 tpsV $35.50  USD / tpsV $53,946 USD
System Under Test Configuration Overview
Virtualization Software Guest VM OS Processor Description Memory Size

TPC Pricing 2.4.0
Report Date Sep. 17, 2019
Description Part Number Key Unit Price Qty
Extended
Price
3 yr. Maint.
Price
HARDWARE COMPONENTS
PowerEdge R7515 Server [210-ASVQ] 1 $58,196.00 1 $58,196.00
No Trusted Platform Module [461‐AADZ] 1 1
Chass is  with up to 24x2.5" Drives [379-BDTF] 1 1
SAS/SATA/NVMe Capable Backplane [379-BDSW] 1 1
Chass is  with up to 24 x 2.5" Hard Drives  Including Max of 12 NVME
Drives [321-BERS] 1 1
PowerEdge R7515 Shipping [340-CMZG] 1 1
PowerEdge R7515 Shipping Materia l ,DAO w/CCC Marking [340-CODN], [343-BBNT] 1 1
AMD EPYC 7742 2.25GHz, 64C/128T, 256M Cache (225W) DDR4-3200 [338-BSWN] 1 1
Standard Heats ink [412-AASE] 1 1
3200MT/s  RDIMMs [370-AEVR] 1 1
Performance Optimized [370‐AAIP] 1 1
32GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s , Dual  Rank [370-AEVN] 1 16
C7, Unconfigured RAID for HDDs  or SSDs  (Mixed Drive Types  Al lowed) [780-BCDS] 1 1
PERC H740P RAID Control ler, 8Gb NV Cache, Minicard [405-AAMS] 1 1
1.92TB SSD SATA Read Intens ive 6Gbps  512 2.5in Hot-plug AG Drive, 1
DWPD, 3504 TBW [400-AXSD] 1 16
Del l  1TB, NVMe, Read Intens ive Express  Flash, 2.5 SFF Drive, U.2, P4510
with Carrier [400-BELY] 1 1
No Media  Required [605-BBFN] 1 1
iDRAC9, Express  X5 [385-BBOU] 1 1
iDRAC Group Manager, Enabled [379‐BCQV] 1 1
iDRAC,Legacy Password [379‐BCSG] 1 1
Riser Config 2, 2 x 16 FH + 2 x 16 LP PCIe s lot [330-BBNL] 1 1
No Internal  Optica l  Drive for x10 or greater HDD Chass is [429-AAIQ] 1 1
High Performance Fan [750-AAWT] 1 1
Dual , Hot-plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 1100W [450-ADWM] 1 1
NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wal l  Plug, 125 Volt, 15 AMP, 10 Feet (3m), Power Cord,
North America [450-AALV] 1 2
No Bezel [350-BBWQ] 1 1
No Quick Sync [350-BBKU] 1 1
Performance BIOS Setting [384‐BBBL] 1 1
UEFI BIOS Boot Mode with GPT Parti tion [800‐BBDM] 1 1
No Rack Rai l s  or Cable Management Arm [770-BBBS] 1 1
No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage DVD Ki t [631‐AACK] 1
No Insta l lation [900-9997] 1 1
Keyboard and Optica l  Mouse, USB, Black [570-AAKV], [580-ADJC] 1 1
ProSupport and 4Hr Miss ion Cri tica l , 36 Month(s ) [865-BBNB] 1 $6,982.82 1 $6,982.82
Del l  E2417H 24 Monitor [210-AIWG] 1 $169.99 3 $509.97
HARDWARE COMPONENTS Subtotal $58,705.97 $6,982.82
(continued on the next page)
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY Page 3 of 4
TPCx-V 2.1.5 Dell Report Date
Executive Summary Dell PowerEdge R7515 September 17, 2019
 Dell PowerEdge R7515
TPCx-V 2.1.5
TPC Pricing 2.4.0
Report Date Sep. 17, 2019
Pricing: 1 = Dell; 2 = VMware